
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

45 

10 

46 

42 

878 

5 

66 

222 

33 

38 

30 

57 

28 

210 

99 

56 

85 

Name 

Dennis Krogh 

Kasper Lynge Aagren 

Nicklas Adelbøg 

Nicholas Hole 

Brian Sørensen 

Sia Normann 

Andreas Oliver Collin 

Johannes Utzon 

Dennis R Nielsen 

Stefan Carstensen 

Tobias Agerbæk Nielsen 

Niko Carstensen 

Domenik Rosenburg 

Steen Nielsen 

Oliver Risager Nørmølle 

Casper Ungerskov 

David Rønnov 

Class 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Duke 200 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Rookie 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Rookie 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Rookie 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

Laps 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

16 

5 

Diff 

40.679 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:48.485 

17:29.164 

17:02.796 

17:04.939 

17:34.617 

17:41.636 

17:01.151 

17:26.444 

16:52.451 

16:52.788 

17:25.868 

17:09.541 

5:27.362 

Best Tm 

48.867 

50.772 

52.895 

52.597 

53.147 

54.547 

54.663 

56.672 

57.467 

57.685 

52.779 

1:03.040 

1:00.155 

Status 

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D e n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

Addl2 

Team Aagren 

Adelbøg Racing 

Team Frimobning 

Bastardo Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01-10-2016 17:10:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

40.679 

Avg. Speed 

54,617 

Best Lap Tm 

48.867 

Best Speed 

56,357 

Best Lap by 

45 - Dennis Krogh 

 

Asserballe 3 Mini RR 

Saturday 

Mini Race B - 1645-1710 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:51:20 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

01-10-2016 16:45 


